]

In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of LIQOZ
the Insalvency (England
& Wales) Rules 2016 and

s e e Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

Companies House

THURSDAY

TR

23/‘05/201 9 #236
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

1 |
Company number ’F{T’TWE’?

3/3

Company name in full

"Sobriety" Project Limited (The)

|

3 Filling in this form
¢ Please complete in typescript or in
bold black capitals,

u Liguidator's name
Full forenamets) 1[ Claire Louise -
Surname ‘ Foster
E Liquidator's address
Building name/number‘ 7 Jetstream Drive
Street \ Auckley .
’ o
Past town \ Doncaster
County/Region \ South Yorkshire
Country ’
u Liquidator's name ©

Full forename(s) ‘

Surname ’

@ Othar liquidator
Use this section to teil us about
anather liquidator,

E Liquidator’s address &

Building name/number

Street

Post town

County/Region

Country

|
|
|
{
Postcode T

0 Other liquidator
Use this section Lo tell us about
another hiquidator,

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

e

Statement of affairs

| attach:

3 Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A} of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liguidator's signature

Signature date

Sigrat.te )

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it wilt help Companies House if there is a query
on the form, The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All infoarmation on this form will appear on the
public record.

M Claire Foster @ Where to send
‘ ™ Revive Business Recovery Limited/ou may return this form to any Companies House
‘ : address, however for expediency we advise you to

return it to the address below:
e 7 Jetstream Drive
i The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,

| Auckley Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
I DX 33050 Cardiff.
i
| Doncaster
i CeuntyRegien

South Yorkshire

< oNjs| [sals]

Louniry

fox

E

Tetephons

; 01302 965485

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

G The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register,

.1 You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form,

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
ar email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
‘www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 4.34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
"Sobriety" Project Limited (The)

on the 15 May 2019 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form4.19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name (HRASTINE  JoHNSTONE

N A
Signed £ /c_, A

Dated IS May 2004




©  "Sobriety" Project Limited (The)
Statement Of Affairs as at 15 May 2019

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Leasehold Land & Property 490,864.00 100,000.00
HSBC {59,725.96)

40,274.04 40,274.04
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Motor Vehicles - Flat Bed 7.483.20 5,000.00
Solar Panels and Boiler 79,390.09 NIL
Boat - 3 Coal Pans 0.01 Uncertain
Boat - Waterstart 42,533.28 Uncertain
Boat - Wheldale 0.01 Uncertain
Boat - Telefon Louise 0.01 Uncertain
Boat - Yorkshire Cobbler 0.01 Uncertain
Plant & Machinery 189.00 3,300.00
Office Furniture and Equipment NIL 1,600.00
Museum Exhibits and Displays 0.01 Uncertain
Museum Exhibits NIL Uncertain
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors B 50,174.04

. ' P
i i ) - -
L i\ 15 May 20014

Signature -




"Saobriety" Project Limited (The)
Statement Of Affairs as at 15 May 2019

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 50,174.04
Liahilities
Preferential Creditors:-
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 17,117.66
o 17,117.66
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 33,056.38
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
. _NL
33,056.38
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) _ NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 33,056.38
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 Septermber 2003
o NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 33,056.38
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {brought down) o NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 33,056.38
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 15,517.63
Employees 89,913.57
HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE) 9,793.84
Employee Loans 34,120.00
Advanced funding 67,549.28
o 216,894.32
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {183,837.94)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors - {183,837.94)
Issued and called up capital
o N
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members _ . (183,837.94)

: ) ",\.‘ N —
Signature , o ~  pae IS Moy 019




01L:01 6L0Z few vl B80S0 4o TOS Sdi £ o | abeg

o - alneubig

196150 735 $INQ ‘91009 '21enbg Agisepp ueo") 8sBUIBNY B|GIX34 DASH LOHD
89°'GS6 '8t 73S L NG '8|oog) ‘sienbg Aajsapp yeiplanQ yueg D4sH O0HD
00°006'21 ve6 LLNH 'Aspianag ‘|leH Aunog ‘frounog Buipry jse3 Wwie 4 PUIAR 8|005) 2099
60°£0Z €15 #LNQ ‘BUUSHIOA 15ET ‘91009 BPIS JBAIY YOINQ 'PUO JaquiI By, asnoyleog a|o05) 1092
oL'8/p 4G NG "24YsSHIoA 188 ‘5|00 '89B|d SSIpERIEd ‘UoNoUNl ([PUNOY UMD B{005) 00992
80'89Z'01 1sol4 sinr LO4D
72805 S39 #LNQ '@IUSHIOA 15T 'B|005) ‘MO||oH SMB|D) ‘ABAA BIULELG payw Alnoeg laysiy 0042
729G ABY LFOA 'Juamisg uo uopng ‘aue ybiy ‘uued abepod sgjen pi1 2inynoioy Buipry jseq zo3aon
02265 vd6 /LNH 'ASpeaag e AUNOD 'SaIAeg snuaasy 'uonnag Buyg sielodiod 12UNEY BNYSYIOA Jo Buipry 1seq 103D
00'65.'C AG6 LLNH ‘SaYSHIOA 10 Buiply jse] 'Aspianag ‘prea sha)op ebBenoD sfelo (SYAYT) 590G uoipy Arejunjop Buipry 1seq 003D
08'v6 4X9 FLNQ ‘SIYSHIOA 1SBT '9|000) ‘PROY USSIET '@)e1sT BLASNPUl Z9W 2D Wun si010e4 010N d B Q 00do
PO EP0'E | $50ID) 2000
/T668'LL iadco] o 9009
\2'9z5'/ 4anold sjoue) G020
00°09Y gade 631 'spas ‘19eNs sumdsN ‘HEYAA SUEDS '21IURD 90IAISG paleys JSniL JeAy 3 [eueD 00D
0T'LE vdS /28 ‘UHomwe] ‘anuQ Aejey ‘uiod Aelay 00¢ ‘ausIBAH (elpayie) payi Buisean |elpayie)d €000
00'L dr/ 6Ms 'anyseyD ‘Aspepty 'sue] seAey '‘asnoy piobpng P11 58840 Z000
0505 SYS PLNQ 2UIYSHIOA 158T '8|005) }19841G HNODIST LE/6T Ald aisied LOOD
ooaLe’al sedooy jned 000D
09°/¥6'8 ¥ juownesg 5092
T I9LEL' ¥ @l|umosg 0490
00°000'02 39t LaN 'suAl uodp 9)isEOMBN ‘1B SBwWer 1S Z pund Asyo Big €092
L 0S 00z LNH ‘INH '193ng uo)sBuiy ‘e | 8snoysiepy ‘BULBl INH P17 UL SABMIBIEAA YSiig z0g9o
0858 89% EYOA '9UysSHI0A 158 Joopy Duipleds uo aw|oH ‘e)ejsg |el1sSNpuf sue YNg ‘ZIL wun papwi Buljed] wyg L0go
00'0LE' 21 Arreq euoly 0049
v6'Z2r Jd9 GNS "UOPUIMS “[IIH [IIMPUIAN "SSNOH [[EYBJIUAA leny 0vD
00°1L NP SEOA Yo Jooy Bulp|edg-uo-aw|oH ‘12218 ybiH #8 U0g g yoelane] y £0VD
00'655'6 AanoT [euoneN Gy 104 spiemy Z0¥D
ov'gLe AHZ 684 'jojsug ‘afioar) 1g 'peoy 8jep SPPNH ‘3SN0H Yooiquiep paliwi] NYAsy LOVD
AT 0dS 6NH IINH 'Aemales) UIayUoN '8snoH Hod ‘| xog Qd SHO4 YsSig pajelaossy 00vYD
3 sSSaIppVY awepN Aoy

sio)pain Auedwon - g
(ayl) papwi 3oaford fa1iqog,,
Pajiwr] AI9ADDOY SS2UISNY BAIADY



01:0L 6L0Z Al b1

60'5L0Z 1A T0E Sdl

¢ ja z abeyq

aineubls

BE'E0E'T 7 uomoy | GOLD
£6'G86'S 2 uosdwoyg 01D
00’} Qd9 #MH 'lINH 'PEOY SUIYSHIA pajiwi] @3lid B Jauin) €040
POEEB L1 AVZ YEDT 'Uopuo 18348 |leyuspesT §9-G9 ‘UOREPUNOY d|qeleyD asnoylsni | 1snit 3|gejieyD esnoyisniy Zolo
OF ¥01 WVE £L3N ‘2UAL uodn sliseomseN Hed UHON abeg/syoog Syl L0LD
LL'Zov'L X4l LHY ‘Asung ‘iypay 10ans ybiy j6-66 ‘alen abpug lamod pue seo jejo) 00LD
9¢'19/ g 5UaA3]g €050
z0'/¢ 1d6 V103 ‘uopuoT ‘anusay Alnod 15e] ¢ ‘Juswpedad sjunoasy pi] uonNgsI] JnowAsg Z08D
ZEE9 NHE ¥LNH ‘AQiuag UNON ‘uClsiy 'Uinog sue’ uosqi9 OAY3 - selddng 108D
G6ELL ssaldojos 00SD
£G'69] gHL 0157 ‘19Isuny ‘pPEOY ayilomog ‘9snoH JBjeIdio Auedwo) pied |snd by 004D
0Z'L6 DAQ0 9NQ '121se3U0Q] 'SSO ‘BuEeT :to>§mI ‘Wled LIS SSO 'S||OYDIN uBDUn(g Wwo2's007 8|qenod L0dD
LE'BE6 n_Om OLHY kxm.mm_._m 1S90 ,>m_>>m.._0 n_m_\mowﬁ JOURIA SUQISURH mm_aomn_ oo&O
166G L1 a mep SOND
GE'ZB 40E 9QH 'SUIYSHIOA 188AA B8N0y Blig 'UCWWOD HOUISY ‘SHIOA |IO IPISIiIH P17 SO 42N LOND
o0'ese O:. 144 Sntmﬁ_ _«mmbw UewloH ,mgms_ coumc_wcmv“ _m olIpnis cozm_oOmm,Q SIS} SaPOW 00_20
00°00S'2 Buie soujeag L0170
vz'92e's pund ejelgaj@) - Alspo] 00190
LEE0L ars vLNG ‘eliusyio 1seg '8j0on ‘peny 3ooH el P17 saijadng sbuipping sbuiuusy| LOMO
PP ELS'E g sauor coro
S8'EP NDY 9ZNG ‘X2$3Nng 1se] '8jebajod 'Wied sameyisalld 'Buipiing Jajieps 8yl ‘suneloiny BIUDD G I Zoro
/9007 4X8 1L NG '9|0c9 'peoy ussieT] ‘spe)sg Buipel] Z9w ‘'zo Iun SUOSMar coro
LB'ECLL q uolybnoy 80HD
LL'EY9'PE juny sJe|p LOHD
2009 JH6 PLNC ‘9009 "Uieus ‘soe|d ayien g qanr AusH a0HD
0£'685 N8 GIM BUIYSHIOA ISaA, 'N8ssSE 'asolD sBuny pI @14 olpAH GOHO
00err'e NNS PNQ ‘Jsisesuoq ‘Aepp 980y a)ups ‘Uno) sBuiplg g SJUEIUNOIDY PaIaley)) suosme) $OHD
77\
$8'€6.'6 863N ‘aseomaN ‘uojuagbuo 'meip yied uouag '(NHO Wun Bulpuey wie|n Aousaosu) SWoISND g aNUaAay |WH EO0HD
L9'pS7 Z35 FLNQ '3|009 ‘sienbg As|sapp pied NpaI0 DasH ZOHD
3 ssalppy aweN Aoy

si0)palg Auedwon - g

(ey 1) papwin josfo.d ,Aeuqos,,
pajiwi] AI9A009) SSAUIShY BAIASY



0101 6LOT ABI ¥1

60°510Z 18A 1105 Sdl

£ jo ¢ afiey

ainjeubig

Buijjeio) seuz g9

£5'998'¢6Z

00°0s¥ QAL €09 'BIYSHIOA 1SS 'PIOJpRIG ‘2§ X0F Od IBIEM BIIYSHIOA LOAD
91'601°C 739 B0A ‘Agleg ‘swjoyuadelg Hied sseulsng swijoyusyoelg ‘g ayng Slgljad POOAN SSELUOIg-A 00AD
GE'BTY'8 S ISMIEM 00MD
3 SS3IPPY aweN Aoy

siojipasn Auedwon - g

(2ul} paywr 12alaud ,f1augos,,
pajiu A19A009Y SSaUISNg DAIASY



0L:01 g1g7 fep g

0L0Z “1ap, 108 g4

Lio | abey
f/ ﬂf;f T ANjeudig
Shyo Yeses 0074
Stegpyy e 00vH
S yp 00K+
Suojsuygp sy iq 00ry
Vetinppny Pireg 204+

Sawjoyy M3ipyyy LOHH

w._mEocEm:m =0
(ayy) Patiwiry 4

um.ﬁoﬁ ..bm.:now..



